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THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY
THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING DECEMBER 1 - 21, 2016.
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Name
Bednarski, Kelsey A.

Bennett, Nicole S.
Blackmon, Cristol D.
Bonilla, Megan
Bradford, Brenda D.
Bryant, LaToya M.
Bullock, Tracy M.
Craven, Jamie K.
Hawkins, Carol J.
Heggs, Kathi L.
Heggs, Kathi L.
Howard, Melody A.

McGhee, Jason J.

Meredith, Sara Beth M.

Meredith, Sara Beth M.

Miller, Brittany E.
Mooring, Molly S.
Moss, Curtis L.
Sipes, Krista L.

Sipes, Krista L.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location
Teacher

Cane Run Elementary
Teacher

Roosevelt-Perry Elementary
Middle School Assistant Principal
Kammerer Middle
Teacher

Rutherford Elementary
Teacher

Louisville Male High

ECE Teacher

Thomas Jefferson Middle
Teacher

Middletown Elementary
Teacher

Lincoln Elementary
School Media Librarian
Maupin Elementary
Teacher

Pleasure Ridge Park High
Teacher

Pleasure Ridge Park High
Teacher

Knight Middle

Teacher

Frost Middle

ECE Teacher

Iroquois High

ECE Teacher

Iroquois High

Teacher

Stonestreet Elementary
Teacher

Cochrane Elementary
Teacher

Brown School

Technical Teacher

Georgia Chaffee/TAPP South Park

Technical Teacher

Georgia Chaffee/TAPP South Park

Effective
Date

Type Leave

11/11/16

11/04/16

11/10/16

10/24/16

11/07/16

12/01/16

11/21/16

12/05/16

11/28/16

11/04/16

11/18/16

11/28/16

11/28/16

11/22/16

12/02/16

11/28/16

11/02/16

11/22/16

11/29/16

12/01/16

Medical
Medical
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Medical
Medical
Military

Child Rearing
Educational
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Child Rearing
Medical
Medical
Military
Medical

Medical



21. Teague, Tracy A.
22. Teague, Tracy A.
23. Vinegar, Harry D.

24. Vinegar, Harry D.

25. Waggoner, Teresa E.

Itinerant Teacher

Sanders Elementary

Itinerant Teacher

Sanders Elementary

Teacher

C. B. Young, Jr. Service Center
Teacher

C. B. Young, Jr. Service Center
ECE Teacher

Farmer Elementary
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11/11/16

11/21/16

10/31/16

11/16/16

10/24/16

Depend. Conval.
Depend. Conval.
Depend. Conval.
Depend. Conval.

Other



