THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING DECEMBER 1 – 21, 2016.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

	Name	Desition // costing	Effective	Time Leave
1.	<u>Name</u> Bednarski, Kelsey A.	Position/Location Teacher	<u>Date</u> 11/11/16	<u>Type Leave</u> Medical
2.	Bennett, Nicole S.	Cane Run Elementary Teacher	11/04/16	Medical
3.	Blackmon, Cristol D.	Roosevelt-Perry Elementary Middle School Assistant Principal Kammerer Middle	11/10/16	Medical
4.	Bonilla, Megan	Teacher Rutherford Elementary	10/24/16	Depend. Conval.
5.	Bradford, Brenda D.	Teacher Louisville Male High	11/07/16	Medical
6.	Bryant, LaToya M.	ECE Teacher Thomas Jefferson Middle	12/01/16	Medical
7.	Bullock, Tracy M.	Teacher Middletown Elementary	11/21/16	Military
8.	Craven, Jamie K.	Teacher Lincoln Elementary	12/05/16	Child Rearing
9.	Hawkins, Carol J.	School Media Librarian Maupin Elementary	11/28/16	Educational
10.	Heggs, Kathi L.	Teacher Pleasure Ridge Park High	11/04/16	Medical
11.	Heggs, Kathi L.	Teacher Pleasure Ridge Park High	11/18/16	Medical
12.	Howard, Melody A.	Teacher Knight Middle	11/28/16	Medical
13.	McGhee, Jason J.	Teacher Frost Middle	11/28/16	Medical
14.	Meredith, Sara Beth M.	ECE Teacher Iroquois High	11/22/16	Medical
15.	Meredith, Sara Beth M.	ECE Teacher Iroquois High	12/02/16	Child Rearing
16.	Miller, Brittany E.	Teacher Stonestreet Elementary	11/28/16	Medical
17.	Mooring, Molly S.	Teacher Cochrane Elementary	11/02/16	Medical
18.	Moss, Curtis L.	Teacher Brown School	11/22/16	Military
19.	Sipes, Krista L.	Technical Teacher Georgia Chaffee/TAPP South Park	11/29/16	Medical
20.	Sipes, Krista L.	Technical Teacher Georgia Chaffee/TAPP South Park	12/01/16	Medical

JANUARY 10, 2017 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

21. Teague, Tracy A.	Itinerant Teacher	11/11/16	Depend. Conval.
22 Tangua Trany A	Sanders Elementary	11/01/16	Donand Canval
22. Teague, Tracy A.	Itinerant Teacher Sanders Elementary	11/21/16	Depend. Conval.
23. Vinegar, Harry D.	Teacher	10/31/16	Depend. Conval.
	C. B. Young, Jr. Service Center		
24. Vinegar, Harry D.	Teacher	11/16/16	Depend. Conval.
	C. B. Young, Jr. Service Center		
25. Waggoner, Teresa E.	ECE Teacher	10/24/16	Other
	Farmer Elementary		